Laboratory Distilled Water Plant





SORAJ INSTRUMENTS Offers Laboratory Distilled Water Plant For Various R&D Sector, Laboratories, Educational Institute & Pharmaceutical Industries to get fast Distilled Water. Distillation removes inorganic solids, organics with higher boiling point than water, bacteria and pyrogens from water. Distillers can be turned on after standstill and instantly produce pure water without cleaning or replacement of filters. The distillation process offers autonomy and produces pure water without need for expensive product specific consumables like filters or cartridges. These water plants are engineered from premium quality raw materials, that are sourced from the authentic vendors of the market. The provided plant is suitable for different industries in order to get pure water for varied applications. Our offered plant is available for the clients in different capacities and specifications. This Distilled Water Plant is quality tested with the aid of diligent analysts.

Sl. No.	Parameter	Variants
1	Capacity	• 4.5Ltrs./hr., 10Ltrs./hr.
2	Auxiliary Supply	• 230V AC, 50Hz.
3	Purity	 Sterile 1 μS/cm (1 MOhm*cm) @ 25 °C
4	Wattage	• 3KW & 6KW
5	Construction Material	• SS304 / SS316
6	Inlet Water Quality	Tap Water
7	Mounting	• Wall
Ordering Information For Model Selection:-		
LDWP = 1 = 2 = 3		
	Capacity	Sheet Material Mounting
	"4.5" For 4.5Ltr. / hr.	"16" For SS-316 "W" For Wall Mounting
	"10" For 10Ltr. / hr.	"04" ^{For} ss-304
Example:-		
LDWP — 4.5 — 16 — W		
	Capacity	Sheet Material Mounting
	"4.5" For 4.5Ltr. / hr.	"16" For SS-316 "W" For Wall Mounting
* Due to continuous development & improvements in design, we reserve the right to change the specification without notice		
SORAJ INSTRUMENTS & CONTROL ENTERPRISE (An ISO 9001:2015 & 14001:2004 Certified & NSIC Approved Company) Address: Shed-B1, Durgapur Industrial Estate, (The WBSIDCL), Phase-I, J.P.Avenue, Durgapur, West Bardhaman-713212 Contact: 09830469233, 09233392111,8945531600 Email: sorajcontrol@gmail.com,admin@soraj.co.in,accounts@soraj.co.in		